AUV

ADMINISTRACION FEDERAL

Detalle del Formato de Catastro
segun la jurisdiccion

CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES

PARTIDA 07
SECCION 02
MANZANA 04
PARCELA 04
CIRCUNSCRIPCION 02
CUERPO 01
UNIDAD FUNCIONAL 04

BUENOS AIRES

PARTIDO 03
PARTIDA 06
CIRCUNSCRIPCION 02
SECCION 02
CHACRA 07
QUINTA 07
FRACCION 07
MANZANA 07
PARCELA 07
SUBPARCELA 06
CATAMARCA
MATRICULA 14
PADRON 08
MANZANA 04
LOTE 03
CORDOBA
DEPARTAMENTO 02
PEDANIA 02
PUEBLO 02
CIRCUNSCRIPCION 02
SECCION 02
MANZANA 03
PARCELA 03
PH 03
HOJA 05
PARCELA RURAL 05

SUBPARCELA 05

1500 1
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CORRIENTES

PARTIDA (ADREMA)
SECCION

CHACRA
MANZANA

LOTE

CHACO

DEPARTAMENTO
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECCION

CHACRA

QUINTA

FRACCION
MANZANA
PARCELA

PARTIDA

CHUBUT

PARTIDA
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECTOR

PARCELA

UNIDAD FUNCIONAL
DISTRITO
DEPARTAMENTO
EJIDO

UNIDAD

MACIZO

ENTRE RiOS

1500

PARTIDA
DISTRITO
DEPARTAMENTO
LOCALIDAD
SECCION/ZONA
LAMINA
GRUPO/SECTOR
SUBLAMINA
MANZANA
PARCELA
SUBPARCELA

09
04
04
06
04

02
03
02
04
04
04
04
05
06

06
03
03
04
03
02
03
02
05
04

10
02
02
03
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
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FORMOSA

DEPARTAMENTO POLITICO
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECCION

FRACCION

MANZANA

PARCELA

LOCALIDAD/U. FUNCIONAL
PARTIDA

JUJUY

DEPARTAMENTO/LETRA PADRON
CIRCUNSC./RECEPTORIA PADRON
PADRON

SECCION

MANZANA

PARCELA

UNIDAD FUNCIONAL/PH
MATRICULA

LA PAMPA

PARTIDA
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECCION

LOTE

CODIGO CATASTRAL
MANZANA

PARCELA
SUBPARCELA
SECTOR
DEPARTAMENTO

LA RIOJA

1500

DEPARTAMENTO
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECCION
MANZANA
PARCELA

UNIDAD

PADRON

02
05
01
02
03
04
07
07

01
02
06
02
02
02
03
06

10
05
04
02
01
06
06
04
04
06

02
02
03
05
05
03
10
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MENDOZA
DEPARTAMENTO 02
DISTRITO 02
SECCION 02
MANZANA 04
PARCELA 06
SUBPARCELA 05
MATRICULA/NOMENC. CATASTRAL 21

MISIONES
DEPARTAMENTO 02
MUNICIPIO 02
SECCION 03
CHACRA 04
MANZANA 04
PARCELA 04
SUBPARCELA/U.F. 06
PARTIDA 06

NEUQUEN
DEPARTAMENTO 02
CIRCUNSCRIPCION 02
SECCION 03
PARCELA 04
SUBPARCELA 04

RiO NEGRO
DEPARTAMENTO 02
CIRCUNSCRIPCION 01
SECCION 01
UNIDAD CARACTERISTICA 04
PARCELA 02
UNIDAD FUNCIONAL 08
MANZANA 03
PARTIDA 10

SALTA
DEPARTAMENTO 02
LOCALIDAD 02
CATASTRO 06
SECCION 01

MANZANA 04

1500 4
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PARCELA
UNIDAD

SAN JUAN

DEPARTAMENTO
SECCION

PISO

DEPTO./PH
COORDENADAS

SAN LUIS

DEPARTAMENTO
PARTIDO
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECCION
MANZANA
PARCELA
SUBPARCELA

SANTA CRUZ

PARTIDA
INSCRIPCION
COORDENADA
COORDENADA Z
SECTOR

SECTOR AMPLIADO
CODIGO
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECCION
DIVISION

1° DIVISION

2° DIVISION
MANZANA
PARCELA

SANTA FE

1500

DEPARTAMENTO
DISTRITO
SUBDISTRITO
PARTIDA
SUBPARTIDA
SECCION
POLIGONO

04
05

02
02
02
03
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

02
03
04
04
04
04
04
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

02
02
02
03
04
03
03
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MANZANA
PARCELA
SUBPARCELA
LOTE

SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

SECCION
LOCALIDAD
DEPARTAMENTO
MANZANA
PARCELA
SUBPARCELA
PADRON (RURALES)
TORRE

SECTOR

PISO PH

TIERRA DEL FUEGO

PARTIDA
DEPARTAMENTO
SECCION
CHACRA
QUINTA

MACIZO
FRACCION
PARCELA

TUCUMAN

DEPARTAMENTO
MUNICIPIO
CIRCUNSCRIPCION
SECCION

LAMINA

MANZANA
MANZANA PARCELA
PARCELA
SUBPARCELA

05
05
04
10

04
03
02
02
04
04
10
03
04
03

07
06
02
03
03
05
05
05

03
04
02
03
07
07
08
10
18
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